Sponsorship Package 2024

Dear Supporter,

As we take a look back at the success of The Maxville Fair in 2023 and continue our planning for this year's fair we look to our great community, attendees & sponsors and say thank you. If you were not able to attend our fair last year, a little glimpse of the 2023 Maxville Fair was that we had some great new events and games added to the program, our existing events and festivities went over very well and a fantastic Sunday breakfast was had. It may have been one of the colder days of June, but with a great turnout and events we cannot wait to host our annual fair once again on June 21 to 23rd, 2024.

With the ongoing planning and budgeting of the fair we look to the community partners and businesses for support. We have put together this sponsorship package to help improve the thanks & recognition our sponsors receive throughout our events, but also to better The Maxville Fair for years to come. Please see the additional details, to understand how you and/or your business can help the 135th Maxville Fair.

For more information regarding sponsorship of The Maxville Fair, please contact Sydney Kippen at 613-327-6976 or via email maxvillefair.sponsor@gmail.com

On behalf of all directors of the Kenyon Agricultural Society Thank you very much,

Sydney Kippen

Director
Sponsorship Committee
Kenyon Agricultural Society

www.MaxvilleFair.ca

Sponsorship Package 2024

Please see below for the different packages we offer, and recognition you and/or your business will receive.

SPONSORSHIP RECOGNITION	Platinum \$5,000-\$2,501	Gold \$2,500-\$1,001	Silver \$1000-\$501	Bronze \$500-\$101	Friend of Fair \$100 or less
Event/Entertainment Major Sponsor	Х				
Social Media Recognition	Х	х	Х		
10x10 Concession Space	Х	Х	Х		
Sponsorship Signs Displayed at Events	Logo Size: 4x4	Logo Size 2x4	Logo Size 2x2	Business Name	
Day Passes	20	10	6	4	
Name on Website	Logo Webpage Link	Logo Webpage Link	Logo Webpage Link	Business Name	Business Name
2024 Fairbook Recognition	х	х	Х	х	х

Deadline for sponsorship recognition for 2024 & access to day passes is:

June 7th, 2024

Further Details:

Event/Entertainment Major Sponsor

www.MaxvilleFair.ca

Sponsorship Package 2024

Upon receipt of sponsorship the committee will be in contact to discuss available events to sponsor. If you have any questions or preference of event, please feel free to reach out: maxvillefair.sponsor@gmail.com

Social Media/ Website Recognition

If you choose to be a Platinum, Gold or Silver sponsor please provide us with a PNG file of your logo for sign creation & web page upload maxvillefair.sponsor@gmail.com

Concession Space

Please let us know if you plan on setting up a space to promote your business, and if you have a preferred location.

Please provide full details for future contact and mailing purposes

Company / Individual Name:					
Mailing Address:					
Email:					
Phone:					
Contact Person:					
www.MaxvilleFair.ca					

Sponsorship Package 2024

Any Additional Details/Questions
Payment Methods
We accept cheques made payable to the Kenyon Agricultural Society, we also accept e-transfers sent to kastreasurer2017@gmail.com
On behalf of all of the board of directors thank you very much for your time, consideration and helping us continue the tradition of the Maxville Fair.
www.MaxvilleFair.ca